

TSS Pickleball to Showcase Residential Pickleball Courts at the Edmonton Home & Garden Show

Taking place from March 21-24, 2024, attendees will have the opportunity to experience residential pickleball courts firsthand.

EDMONTON, AB, CANADA, March 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- TSS Pickleball, a division of Total Sport Solutions, a leading provider of sports flooring and infrastructure, is excited to announce their participation in the upcoming Edmonton Home & Garden Show, set to take place from March 21-24, 2024. TSS Pickleball will be showcasing and demonstrating their residential pickleball court offerings to event attendees

The soaring popularity of pickleball, a sport gaining traction globally, has captured the interest of sports enthusiasts far and wide. Riding on this wave, TSS



Pickleball is set to highlight their cutting-edge residential pickleball court at the Edmonton Home & Garden Show. Throughout the event, TSS Pickleball will provide attendees with a hands-on experience of the sport while showcasing the top-notch quality that Total Sport Solutions brings to the world of sports flooring.



The undeniable growth of pickleball as a sport aligns with our commitment to providing the best infrastructure for sports enthusiasts."

lan Lintott, CEO of Total Sport Solutions Inc.

In collaboration with Prairie Surfaces, who are serving as a dedicated dealer for their pickleball court solutions, Total Sport Solutions is committed to delivering premier playing surfaces tailored to meet the demands of the sports community. Praised for their expertise in sports surface solutions, Prairie Surfaces brings an extra layer of excellence to Total Sport Solutions' mission of elevating the pickleball experience.

"We're really excited to show our residential pickleball

courts at the Edmonton Home & Garden Show," said Ian Lintott, CEO of Total Sport Solutions. "The undeniable growth of pickleball as a sport aligns with our commitment to providing the best infrastructure for sports enthusiasts. Partnering with Prairie Surfaces ensures our customers receive the best playing surface for their pickleball experience."

Attendees can anticipate live demonstrations of the pickleball court, offering an interactive opportunity to engage with representatives from Total Sport Solutions and Prairie Surfaces. This is the perfect chance to learn about the sport and explore options for installing a residential pickleball court of their own.

Visit TSS Pickleball at booths 4045 & 4049 during the Edmonton Home & Garden Show and immerse yourself in the excitement of pickleball firsthand.

###

About Total Sport Solutions Inc.:

Total Sport Solutions Inc. is a Canadian leader in creating backyard courts, indoor sports facilities, multi-sport gymnasiums, and more. Our goal is to bring families and friends together through sport by providing a full turnkey solution that makes building a residential backyard court or indoor basketball facility in Canada a stress-free undertaking. When you combine our experienced team, superior materials, and exceptional service, you get Total Sport Solutions - the source for backyard courts, pickleball and basketball facilities, and more. To learn more, visit www.totalsportsolutions.ca/

James Falls
CIPR Communications
+1 403-473-7705
james@ciprcommunications.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/696838519

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.